South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 06, 2024, 06:00:17 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2829 General Bill, By D.O. Hawkins

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 34 to Title 59, so as to establish a program of
health services for all school age children for early detection of health problems by requiring comprehensive health appraisals
for children prior to initial school entry, and requiring periodic screenings for early detection of vision, hearing, and dental
problems, scoliosis, and elevated blood pressure.

04/12/85
04/12/85
05/07/85

05/07/85
02/11/86

02/19/86

House
House
House

House
House

House

Introduced and read first time HJ-3421

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-3422

Committee report: Recommended refer to different committee Education and Public Works
HJ-2938

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2939
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-605

Committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-842

Page 1 of 1



