May 06, 2024, 06:00:17 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## H 2829 General Bill, By D.O. Hawkins

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 34 to Title 59, so as to establish a program of health services for all school age children for early detection of health problems by requiring comprehensive health appraisals for children prior to initial school entry, and requiring periodic screenings for early detection of vision, hearing, and dental problems, scoliosis, and elevated blood pressure.

F,,,,		
04/12/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3421
04/12/85	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-3422
05/07/85	House	Committee report: Recommended refer to different committee Education and Public Works HJ-2938
05/07/85	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2939
02/11/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-605
02/19/86	House	Committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-842